June 2006 1 M9999-060906
Typical Applications
1 32
0.1µF 22µF
tantalum
VOUT
2.5V ±1%
VIN

MIC5209 Micrel, Inc.
M9999-060906 2 June 2006
Ordering Information
Part Number Voltage Junction Temp. Range Package Pb-Free
MIC5209-2.5BS 2.5V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223
MIC5209-2.5YS 2.5V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-3.0BS 3.0V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223
MIC5209-3.0YS 3.0V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-3.3BS 3.3V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223
MIC5209-3.3YS 3.3V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-3.6BS 3.6V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223
MIC5209-3.6YS 3.6V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-4.2BS 4.2V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223
MIC5209-4.2YS 4.2V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-5.0BS 5.0V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223
MIC5209-5.0YS 5.0V -40°C to +125°C SOT-223 X
MIC5209-1.8BM* 1.8V -0°C to +125°C SOIC-8
MIC5209-1.8YM* 1.8V -0°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-2.5BM 2.5V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8
MIC5209-2.5YM 2.5V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-3.0BM 3.0V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8
MIC5209-3.0YM 3.0V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-3.3BM 3.3V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8
MIC5209-3.3YM 3.3V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-3.6BM 3.6V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8
MIC5209-3.6YM 3.6V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-5.0BM 5.0V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8
MIC5209-5.0YM 5.0V -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209BM Adj. -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8
MIC5209YM Adj. -40°C to +125°C SOIC-8 X
MIC5209-1.8YU* 1.8V -0°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-2.5BU 2.5V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5
MIC5209-2.5YU 2.5V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-3.0BU 3.0V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5
MIC5209-3.0YU 3.0V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-3.3BU 3.3V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5
MIC5209-3.3YU 3.3V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-3.6BU 3.6V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5
MIC5209-3.6YU 3.6V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209-5.0BU 5.0V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5
MIC5209-5.0YU 5.0V -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209BU Adj. -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5
MIC5209YU Adj. -40°C to +125°C TO-263-5 X
MIC5209YML Adj. -40°C to +125°C 8-pin MLF™ X
* Contact marketing for availability.
June 2006 3 M9999-060906
MIC5209 Micrel, Inc.
1
2
3
4